
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

dep.67. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Design and Simulation of Micro- and Nanoelectronics  M17-403  Kargin N.I.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research)  B14-401  Nikitenko V.R.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Phase Transitions in Nanosystems Physics  M17-403  Maslov M.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  M17-401  Maslennikov A.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Informatics  M17-401, M17-403  Bogdanov Y.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-401  Tischenko A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Relativistic Nuclear Physics  M17-405  Taranenko A.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-402  Taranenko A.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industry Workshop: Nanophysics And Nanotechnology  M16-401

 Sergeeva D.Y.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Professional Practice (Pedagogical)  M16-403  Lvov D.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M16-405  Vasilievskiy I.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-403  Aryshev A.S.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-403  Aryshev A.S.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems  M16-214, M16-403  Kulbachinskiy V.A.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design and Simulation of Micro- and Nanoelectronics  M17-403  Kargin N.I.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Practice (Pedagogical)  M16-403  Kargin N.I.
Sun, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B14-402  Gorkunov M.V.


